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S

Nome
1° PERIGOSO
2° BEM BOLADO
3° BLACK
4° SAFADEO
5° GRANADA
6° GORDO
7° DEBOCHADO
8° SHEIK
9° DICK VIGARISTA
10° TRINITY
11° BOLT
12° TROVEO
13° BILLY THE KID
14° SEU BARRIGA
15° CANHAO
16° MARIMBONDO
17° BUENAGO
18° D-FLASH
19° RAMBO
20° CHARADA

Anilha
014261
029854
026582
019676
032736
053614
067445
028673
295609
055989
026042
549569
249737
028080
236629
045066
038453
054640
506762
286803

Dono
MARCELO MACIEL
MARKUEJANE RIVAROLA
ANTONIO MARCOS
LAERCIO SILVA
LAERCIO SILVA
CARLOS SANTOS
JO&0 PEDRO
LEANDRO
THIAGO FLORIANI
ADRIANO
ELCIO BORNAGUI
EVERTON MARTELLO
RICO
MARCOS
ALESSANDRO
ANSELMO K
ADEMIR BORGES
LUAN FERNANDES
KLEBER VOLPI
RODRIGO GODINHO

Cidade
VACARIAS
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
BOM RETIRO
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
CRICIUMA

LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES

ASCP - Lages
10/15 min Pontos
100/146 20
94/145 19
103/140 18
90/138 17
54/127 16
73/122 15
73/121 14
90/120 13
85/120 12
81/115 11
76/111 10
83/110 9
82/110 8
86/109 7
73/108 6
73/104 5
91/97 4
93/96 3
57/96 2
68/95 1
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